EA491HS-Ed1
SHIELDED PAIRS RAILWAY SIGNALING CABLES, ARMOURED LSZH SHEATH WITH A Rf
OF 0,3. ADIF SPECIFICATION
Page. 1/3
Signaling cable
Fire Retardant
Low  smoke
emission

quad.
Cable
Diam.
Aprox
weight.
Length Drum
Code
No.
quad.
Cable
Diam.
Aprox
weight.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km)     (m)   type  (mm) (kg/km)     (m)   type
EA491HS90000102N 1 18.9 673 1000 A2  EA491HSA4000102N 1 19.3 692 1000 A2
EA491HS90000302N 3 23.8 893 1000 A4  EA491HSA4000202N 2 25.3 984 1000 A4
EA491HS90000502N 5 25.6 1017 1000 A4  EA491HSA4000402N 4 28.9 1243 1000 A6
EA491HS90000602N 6 26.2 1066 1000 A4  EA491HSA4000602N 6 31.5 1440 1000 A6
EA491HS90001002N 10 31.1 1391 1000 A6  EA491HS90000802N 8 34.6 1670 1000 A8
EA491HS90001402N 14 34.6 1614 1000 A8  EA491HSA4001002N 10 37.4 1899 1000 B0
       EA491HSA4001202N 12 39.9 2103 1000 B0
       EA491HSA4001402N 14 42.7 2358 1000 B0
       EA491HSA4001602N 16 44.7 2544 1000 B0
       EA491HSA4001802N 18 46.9 2755 1000 BB
       EA491HSA4002002N 20 49.3 2997 1000 BB